Depart: 15 September 2019

Norwegian Cruise Line
Norwegian Bliss

Depart: 4" October 2020

Overview
Few regions are more captivating than the Pacific Northwest. From the grandiose landscapes to its rich culture, it's
a place unlike any other. Experience its simple wonders for seven days aboard one of the world's most magnificent
ships. Dine on freshly caught salmon in Ketchikan. And in Victoria, visit Butchart Gardens, a 100-year old floral

paradise.

Itinerary in Brief:

Day

Sun
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed

Thurs

Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun

Date

09/15/2019
09/16/2019
09/17/2019
09/17/2019
09/18/2019
09/18/2019

09/19/2019

09/20/2019
09/20/2019
09/21/2019
09/21/2019
09/22/2019

Included in fare:

Time

05:00 PM
12:00 AM
02:30 PM
11:00 PM
07:00 AM
08:15 PM

12:00 AM

07:00 AM
01:15PM
08:00 PM
11:59 PM
06:00 AM

Activity

Depart
Cruise
Arrive
Depart
Arrive
Depart

Cruise

Arrive-
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Port of
Call
Seattle

Juneau
Juneau
Skagway
Skagway
Cruise
Glacier
Bay
Ketchik
Ketchik
Victoria
Victoria
Seattle

Selection of Inside, Ocean View and Balcony

Staterooms

All meals throughout cruise whilst on board
All on board activities
All Entertainment including shows

Price includes all guest, taxes, fees and port expenses

Not included:
Air Travel

Shore excursions
Alcohol and drinks (Packages available)

On Board Credit (OBC) unless shown or included at

booking

Specialty restaurants surcharge

(B

Horizons Cruise and Travel
David@horizonscruisetravel.com.au

S > www.horizonscruisetravel.com.au
=~ 0418289 399 or 02 9420 8383
HORIZONS

Cruise &Travel

7 days Awe of Alaska

Solo Fare From $2503 Twin from $2342 p/p
Solo Fare From $3022 Twin From $1946 p/p **
** p/p = per person

Glacier Bay

Pocilic Oceon

Free at Sea

Free Beverage Package

Free Speciality Dining Package

Free Shore Excursion Shore Excursions Credit
Free Wi fi

*Select Sailings

No single supplement payable on this cruise.

** Find a friend to cruise with and apply the twin tariff
per person fare

Horizons Cruise and Travel is not itself a carrier, hotelier or restaurant.
We are not a cruise ship, aircraft or motor coach operator.

Horizons Cruise and Travel services include arranging coach tours,
cruises, hotels, sightseeing and transfers and air travel. We take the
utmost care when selecting reputable service suppliers for our cruise
and cruise/tour packages and independent travel arrangements for
our client


mailto:David@horizonscruisetravel.com.au
http://www.horizonscruisetravel.com.au/

