

Norwegian Cruise Line Norwegian Bliss

**Depart:** 15 September 2019 **Depart:** 4<sup>th</sup> October 2020



Horizons Cruise and Travel

David@horizonscruisetravel.com.au

www.horizonscruisetravel.com.au

0418289 399 or 02 9420 8383

# 7 days Awe of Alaska

**Solo Fare** From \$2503 **Twin** from \$2342 p/p **Solo Fare** From \$3022 **Twin** From \$1946 p/p \*\*

\*\* p/p = per person

#### Overview

Few regions are more captivating than the Pacific Northwest. From the grandiose landscapes to its rich culture, it's a place unlike any other. Experience its simple wonders for seven days aboard one of the world's most magnificent ships. Dine on freshly caught salmon in Ketchikan. And in Victoria, visit Butchart Gardens, a 100-year old floral paradise.

# **Itinerary in Brief:**

Day	Date	Time	Activity	Port of Call
Sun	09/15/2019	05:00 PM	Depart	Seattle
Mon	09/16/2019	12:00 AM	Cruise	
Tue	09/17/2019	02:30 PM	Arrive	Juneau
Tue	09/17/2019	11:00 PM	Depart	Juneau
Wed	09/18/2019	07:00 AM	Arrive	Skagway
Wed	09/18/2019	08:15 PM	Depart	Skagway
				Cruise
Thurs	09/19/2019	12:00 AM	Cruise	Glacier
				Bay
Fri	09/20/2019	07:00 AM	Arrive-	Ketchik
Fri	09/20/2019	01:15 PM	Depart	Ketchik
Sat	09/21/2019	08:00 PM	Arrive	Victoria
Sat	09/21/2019	11:59 PM	Depart	Victoria
Sun	09/22/2019	06:00 AM	Arrive	Seattle



### Included in fare:

- Selection of Inside, Ocean View and Balcony Staterooms
- · All meals throughout cruise whilst on board
- All on board activities
- All Entertainment including shows
- · Price includes all guest, taxes, fees and port expenses

## Not included:

- Air Travel
- Shore excursions
- Alcohol and drinks (Packages available)
- On Board Credit (OBC) unless shown or included at booking
- Specialty restaurants surcharge

Free at Sea
Free Beverage Package
Free Speciality Dining Package
Free Shore Excursion Shore Excursions Credit
Free Wi fi

\*Select Sailings

No single supplement payable on this cruise.

\*\* Find a friend to cruise with and apply the twin tariff
per person fare

Horizons Cruise and Travel is not itself a carrier, hotelier or restaurant. We are not a cruise ship, aircraft or motor coach operator. Horizons Cruise and Travel services include arranging coach tours, cruises, hotels, sightseeing and transfers and air travel. We take the utmost care when selecting reputable service suppliers for our cruise and cruise/tour packages and independent travel arrangements for our client





